DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidate No.

CAN490061661

CAN552422593

CAN126856556

CAN156058092

CAN457358939

CAN760861028

Student Name

NAVIN WISESA
NICHELLE HIMAWAN
NESSADONAI SEMBRANI

WANIYA BHAKHRANI

RISHIT GARG

ADELYNE KRISTIE PANDJI

Student School

Acs Jakarta

Nationalhigh Jakarta School
Mount Carmel Catholic College
The Cedar School

Lotus Valley International
School

Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo
Village

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia
Australia

Pakistan

India

Indonesia

Ranking
1

1

Medal

CREDIT
CREDIT
CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT

CREDIT



