



Competition Name: SEAMO X 2023

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 9

Total No. of Candidates: 6

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN490061661	NAVIN WISESA	Acs Jakarta	Indonesia	1	CREDIT
CAN552422593	NICHELLE HIMAWAN	Nationalhigh Jakarta School	Indonesia	1	CREDIT
CAN126856556	NESSADONAI SEMBRANI	Mount Carmel Catholic College	Australia	3	CREDIT
CAN156058092	WANIYA BHAKHRANI	The Cedar School	Pakistan	3	CREDIT
CAN457358939	RISHIT GARG	Lotus Valley International School	India	5	CREDIT
CAN760861028	ADELYNE KRISTIE PANDJI	Sekolah Pelita Harapan Lippo Village	Indonesia	6	CREDIT